FATB\SC\COMPET15_011.XML

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 1809
OFFERED BY MR, SWALWELL

In section 509(a), strike “$5,339,800,000” and in-
sert “$5,402,200,000".

In section 509(a)(3), strike “$550,000,000” and in-
sert “$612,400,0007.

In section 509(b), strike “$5,339,800,000” and in-
sert “$5,402,200,000”.

In section 509(b)(3), strike “$550,000,000” and in-
sert “$612,400,000”.

f\WVHLC\042015\042015.091.xml (59821112)
April 20, 2015 (11:25 a.m.)



